
BREMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Waddie Crouch 109 Eastwind Drive Forrest, VA  24551 nremtpva@aol.com YES
Michael Meeks PO Box 329 Monroe, VA  24574 memeeks56@hotmail.com NO

CSMES COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Steven Powell 2448 Hermitage Road Waynesboro, VA  22980 rescuediver90@gmail.com NO

LFEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

David Miles, Ph. D. 376 Chickadee Lane Winchester, VA  22602 daveamiles@gmail.com NO
JD Orndorff, EMT-P 231 East Piccadilly Street Winchester, VA  22601 james.orndorff@winchesterva.gov NO

NEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Kelsea Bonkoski 12022 Elliots Oak Place Bristow, VA  20136 kelseabonkoski@yahoo.com YES
Kathleen Camp-Deal, MBA, RN 4441 Brianwood Court South Annandale, VA  22003 kcdrn@cox.net NO

ODEMSA COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

PEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

David Barrick, BS, NRP 4689 Longhill Road Williamsburg, VA  23188 david@wvacep.org YES
Wayne Berry, NRP 3407 Candlewood Drive Hampton, VA  23666 wayneberry@mac.com YES

mailto:james.orndorff@winchesterva.gov
mailto:kcdrn@cox.net
mailto:david@wvacep.org


REMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Mary Hart 210 Hospital Drive Warrenton, VA  20186 mary.hart@faquiercounty.gov NO
Kimberly Madison 3801 Overview Drive Fredericksburg, VA  22408 madisonkg@gmail.com NO
Amy Ward 87 Greentown Lane Sudsbury, NC  28147 award2003@gmail.com NO

TEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Norman Pool, BBA, NRP 809 Greenbrier Parkway, Suite 206 Chesapeake, VA  2  norman.pool@northstar1st.com YES

TJEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Robin Clark, CCEMT-P, NRP 201 William Road Ruckersville, VA  22968 rclark301@yahoo.com YES

SWEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Mark Bailey 1106 West Market Street Johnson City, TN  37604 paramedicbailey@gmail.com NO

WEMS COUNCIL

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS

Glynn Lookabill PO Box 1479 Enka, NC  28728 grlook@bellsouth.net  YES

mailto:mary.hart@faquiercounty.gov
mailto:madisonkg@gmail.com
mailto:award2003@gmail.com
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